
Pos. Dorsal Nome Escalão Equipa Tempo Total N.º Voltas

1 37 Nelson Sousa Elite AmigosdaMontanha/BikeSpace/Ledechem 02:56:55 6

2 112 Arménio Alves Master A CRAC Brasfemes 03:16:54 6

3 155 João Lopes Teixeira Master B PedalSempre/GrupoMindol/A.C.D.Azagães 03:23:34 6

4 113 João Clara Master A CRAC Brasfemes 03:25:23 6

5 101 Nuno M. Marques Cunha Master A ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 03:27:35 6

6 42 Bruno Pereira Elite Castro BTT/Mousinho/Vale de Rãs 03:29:35 6

7 150 Francisco Jose Cordeiro Casaca Master B ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 03:30:43 6

8 21 João Neto Junior epbikers btt team 03:31:51 6

9 100 José Manuel Martinho Lopes Master A ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 03:39:41 6

10 121 Vasco Miguel Galhardo Correia Master A Castro BTT/Mousinho/Vale de Rãs 02:45:56 5

11 35 Luis Filipe Ferraz Elite CRAC Brasfemes 02:48:19 5

12 109 Luis Filipe Miranda Dias Pereira Master A Avança/Congelados Moreira/Topgel 02:59:07 5

13 203 Vasco Correia Master C Castro BTT/Mousinho/Vale de Rãs 03:00:24 5

14 160 José António C. Silva Master B GATÕESBTT 03:00:47 5

15 31 Helder Filipe de Almeida Monteiro Elite Individual 03:02:05 5

16 159 Joao Pedro Sarabando Rocha Master B Galitos Ciclismo 1904 Slowdown 03:04:08 5

17 201 Paulo Ramos Master C CRAC Brasfemes 03:09:55 5

18 158 Renato Ramos Master B CRAC Brasfemes 03:14:10 5

19 110 Jorge Manuel Pires da Costa Master A KORPO ACTIVO BTT 03:14:48 5

20 117 Luis Sarabando Rocha Master A Galitos Ciclismo 1904 Slowdown 03:15:19 5

21 105 Daniel Vilão Master A CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 03:19:55 5

22 40 Paulo Lucas Elite Motores A Broa 03:22:30 5

23 30 Paulo Alexandre Faria da Silva Elite Team BikeSpace Braga 03:25:49 5

24 115 Nuno Martins Master A AmigosdaMontanha/BikeSpace/Ledechem 03:26:06 5

25 39 Jorge Xavier Elite Team BikeSpace Braga 03:31:10 5

26 34 Francisco Carvalho Elite CRAC Brasfemes 02:15:25 4

27 36 Luis Filipe Macedo de Almeida Elite EPBIKERS BTT TEAM 02:19:45 4

28 33 João Carlos Ventura Bizarro Elite EPBIKERS BTT TEAM 02:32:29 4

29 200 Luis Tomé Master C CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 03:00:25 4

30 122 Nuno Domingos Master A 03:05:48 4

31 102 Leonardo Maia Master A Team BikeSpace Braga 03:09:05 4

32 13 Adelaide Lopes Master feminino Galitos Ciclismo 1904 Slowdown 03:09:09 4

33 103 Carlos Melo Master A CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 03:23:02 4

34 154 Nelson Valença Master B RODA PEDALEIRA 03:33:18 4

35 106 Bruno Ricardo Cravinho dos Santos Master A RODA PEDALEIRA 03:33:20 4

36 22 Diogo Casaca Junior 01:29:07 3

37 116 Nuno Monteiro Master A KORPO ACTIVO BTT 02:06:20 3

38 157 Pedro Manuel C. Silva Master B CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 02:18:20 3

39 120 Paulo Gomes Master A CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 02:21:03 3

40 108 Pedro Filipe Simoes Jesus Rocha Master A CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 02:21:05 3

41 104 Nuno Reis Master A CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 02:37:22 3

42 41 Tiago França Elite Motores A Broa 02:41:59 3

43 12 Isabel Gaspar Master feminino CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 03:00:27 3

44 153 Luis Bruno Queijo Trindade Master B 03:02:41 3

45 202 Joaquim Matos Master C Individual 03:22:09 3

46 162 Vitor Manuel Neves Leitão Master B Avança/Congelados Moreira/Topgel 01:12:14 2

47 119 Vitor Lopes Master A 01:33:39 2

48 32 Alexandre Pires da Costa Elite 01:49:49 2

49 38 Jose Amorim Elite Team BikeSpace Braga 00:44:03 1

50 10 Susana Manso Rita da Palma Master feminino individual 01:16:36 1
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51 1 Ana Lúcia de Pereira Neves Messias Elite feminino CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 00:00:00 0

52 11 Helena Tomé Master feminino CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 00:00:00 0

53 20 Rui Andre Pereira Santos Junior Vulcal/Implenitus 00:00:00 0

54 107 Francisco Miguel da Costa Cardoso Master A BIKEZONE COIMBRA 00:00:00 0

55 111 Pedro Figueira Master A Bicisports Mealhada 00:00:00 0

56 114 Bruno Carreira Master A CRAC Brasfemes 00:00:00 0

57 118 Rui Manuel Marques da Silva Master A Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 00:00:00 0

58 151 Jorge H. Antunes Andrade Master B ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 00:00:00 0

59 152 Manuel Anselmo Manso Rita da PalmaMaster B Individual 00:00:00 0

60 156 Carlos Manuel Oliveira Teixeira Master B CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 00:00:00 0

61 161 Jorge Manuel Faria Ferreira Master B Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 00:00:00 0

62 163 José Pratas Master B 00:00:00 0
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1 37 Nelson Sousa Elite AmigosdaMontanha/BikeSpace/Ledechem 02:56:55 6

2 42 Bruno Pereira Elite Castro BTT/Mousinho/Vale de Rãs 03:29:35 6

3 35 Luis Filipe Ferraz Elite CRAC Brasfemes 02:48:19 5

4 31 Helder Filipe de Almeida Monteiro Elite Individual 03:02:05 5

5 40 Paulo Lucas Elite Motores A Broa 03:22:30 5

6 30 Paulo Alexandre Faria da Silva Elite Team BikeSpace Braga 03:25:49 5

7 39 Jorge Xavier Elite Team BikeSpace Braga 03:31:10 5

8 34 Francisco Carvalho Elite CRAC Brasfemes 02:15:25 4

9 36 Luis Filipe Macedo de Almeida Elite EPBIKERS BTT TEAM 02:19:45 4

10 33 João Carlos Ventura Bizarro Elite EPBIKERS BTT TEAM 02:32:29 4

11 41 Tiago França Elite Motores A Broa 02:41:59 3
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13 38 Jose Amorim Elite Team BikeSpace Braga 00:44:03 1

1 112 Arménio Alves Master A CRAC Brasfemes 03:16:54 6

2 113 João Clara Master A CRAC Brasfemes 03:25:23 6

3 101 Nuno M. Marques Cunha Master A ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 03:27:35 6

4 100 José Manuel Martinho Lopes Master A ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 03:39:41 6

5 121 Vasco Miguel Galhardo Correia Master A Castro BTT/Mousinho/Vale de Rãs 02:45:56 5

6 109 Luis Filipe Miranda Dias Pereira Master A Avança/Congelados Moreira/Topgel 02:59:07 5

7 110 Jorge Manuel Pires da Costa Master A KORPO ACTIVO BTT 03:14:48 5

8 117 Luis Sarabando Rocha Master A Galitos Ciclismo 1904 Slowdown 03:15:19 5

9 105 Daniel Vilão Master A CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 03:19:55 5

10 115 Nuno Martins Master A AmigosdaMontanha/BikeSpace/Ledechem 03:26:06 5

11 122 Nuno Domingos Master A 03:05:48 4

12 102 Leonardo Maia Master A Team BikeSpace Braga 03:09:05 4

13 103 Carlos Melo Master A CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 03:23:02 4

14 106 Bruno Ricardo Cravinho dos Santos Master A RODA PEDALEIRA 03:33:20 4

15 116 Nuno Monteiro Master A KORPO ACTIVO BTT 02:06:20 3

16 120 Paulo Gomes Master A CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 02:21:03 3

17 108 Pedro Filipe Simoes Jesus Rocha Master A CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 02:21:05 3

18 104 Nuno Reis Master A CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 02:37:22 3

19 119 Vitor Lopes Master A 01:33:39 2

20 107 Francisco Miguel da Costa Cardoso Master A BIKEZONE COIMBRA 00:00:00 0

21 111 Pedro Figueira Master A Bicisports Mealhada 00:00:00 0

22 114 Bruno Carreira Master A CRAC Brasfemes 00:00:00 0

23 118 Rui Manuel Marques da Silva Master A Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 00:00:00 0

1 155 João Lopes Teixeira Master B PedalSempre/GrupoMindol/A.C.D.Azagães 03:23:34 6

2 150 Francisco Jose Cordeiro Casaca Master B ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 03:30:43 6

3 160 José António C. Silva Master B GATÕESBTT 03:00:47 5

4 159 Joao Pedro Sarabando Rocha Master B Galitos Ciclismo 1904 Slowdown 03:04:08 5

5 158 Renato Ramos Master B CRAC Brasfemes 03:14:10 5

6 154 Nelson Valença Master B RODA PEDALEIRA 03:33:18 4

7 157 Pedro Manuel C. Silva Master B CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 02:18:20 3

8 153 Luis Bruno Queijo Trindade Master B 03:02:41 3

9 162 Vitor Manuel Neves Leitão Master B Avança/Congelados Moreira/Topgel 01:12:14 2

10 151 Jorge H. Antunes Andrade Master B ADR LOUREIRO / LIDERBIKE 00:00:00 0
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13 161 Jorge Manuel Faria Ferreira Master B Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 00:00:00 0

14 163 José Pratas Master B 00:00:00 0
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1 203 Vasco Correia Master C Castro BTT/Mousinho/Vale de Rãs 03:00:24 5

2 201 Paulo Ramos Master C CRAC Brasfemes 03:09:55 5

3 200 Luis Tomé Master C CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 03:00:25 4

4 202 Joaquim Matos Master C Individual 03:22:09 3

1 21 João Neto Junior epbikers btt team 03:31:51 6

2 22 Diogo Casaca Junior 01:29:07 3

3 20 Rui Andre Pereira Santos Junior Vulcal/Implenitus 00:00:00 0

1 13 Adelaide Lopes Master feminino Galitos Ciclismo 1904 Slowdown 03:09:09 4

2 12 Isabel Gaspar Master feminino CÃES DE CAÇA BTT www.ccbtt.net 03:00:27 3

3 10 Susana Manso Rita da Palma Master feminino individual 01:16:36 1

4 11 Helena Tomé Master feminino CDCamarneira/Era Cantanhede/Pneubox 00:00:00 0
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